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TS PALERMO (0401080A)
PALERMO - 14-11-2003 - 16-01-2004

Torneo TS PALERMO 0401080A

Luogo PALERMO  [Palermo - Sicilia]
Periodo 14-11-2003 - 16-01-2004

Turni

Tipo Altro Torneo
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri GALIOTO NATALE - 

Partecipanti 25

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

13 2N Agnello Fabio            ITA SIC PA 1652 0 0 1991 M 108417

15 2N Boschi Giuseppe          ITA SIC PA 1477 0 0 1960 M 108532

23 2N Cassata Salvatore        ITA LOM MN 1661 0 0 1974 M 118012

25 2N Colajanni Fabio          ITA SIC PA 1694 0 0 1976 M 120908

1 2N Favara Vincenzo          ITA SIC PA 1474 0 0 1981 M 100425

2 2N Fernandez Gianluca       ITA SIC PA 1480 0 0 1978 M 100432

22 2N Ferrante Filippo         ITA SIC PA 1513 0 0 1958 M 117211

11 CM Ferrante Marco           ITA SIC PA 1918 0 0 1989 M 816035 108318

4 CM Ferro Mario              ITA SIC PA 2190 0 0 1983 M 810290 104154

21 2N Fiorella Loreto          ITA SIC PA 1486 0 0 1952 M 116566

20 3N Franco Carlo             ITA SIC PA 1491 0 0 1973 M 115822

7 2N Ganci Davide             ITA SIC PA 1657 0 0 1972 M 104172

24 2N Ingroia Antonino         ITA SIC PA 1624 0 0 1959 M 119514

14 3N Internicola Dario        ITA SIC PA 1380 0 0 1990 M 108467

16 1N La Bella Roberto         ITA SIC PA 1753 0 0 1985 M 110044

10 CM Machi' Fabio             ITA SIC PA 1951 0 0 1985 M 814881 104181

19 2N Martorana Pierluca       ITA SIC RG 1582 0 0 1974 M 114970

9 1N Musella Vincenzo         ITA SIC PA 1783 0 0 1967 M 104176

3 2N Norrito Salvatore        ITA SIC PA 1609 0 0 1943 M 103941

6 3N Paradiso Giovanni        ITA SIC PA 1338 0 0 1937 M 104165

12 2N Perico' Alessandro       ITA SIC PA 1576 0 0 1989 M 108321

18 2N Prestipino Paolo         ITA SIC PA 1549 0 0 1972 M 114967

17 2N Salafia Andrea           ITA SIC PA 1564 0 0 1988 M 113279

5 CM Tirrito Luca             ITA SIC PA 2036 0 0 1972 M 810509 104161

8 1N Verga Domenico           ITA SIC PA 1802 0 0 1981 M 104174
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

13 2N Agnello Fabio            ITA 1652 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1991 M 108417

15 2N Boschi Giuseppe          ITA 1477 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1960 M 108532

23 2N Cassata Salvatore        ITA 1661 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1974 M 118012

25 2N Colajanni Fabio          ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1976 M 120908

1 2N Favara Vincenzo          ITA 1474 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1981 M 100425

2 2N Fernandez Gianluca       ITA 1480 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1978 M 100432

22 2N Ferrante Filippo         ITA 1513 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1958 M 117211

11 CM Ferrante Marco           ITA 1918 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1989 M 108318

21 2N Fiorella Loreto          ITA 1486 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1952 M 116566

20 3N Franco Carlo             ITA 1491 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1973 M 115822

7 2N Ganci Davide             ITA 1657 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1972 M 104172

24 2N Ingroia Antonino         ITA 1624 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1959 M 119514

14 3N Internicola Dario        ITA 1380 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1990 M 108467

16 1N La Bella Roberto         ITA 1753 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1985 M 110044

10 CM Machi' Fabio             ITA 1951 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1985 M 104181

19 2N Martorana Pierluca       ITA 1582 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1974 M 114970

9 1N Musella Vincenzo         ITA 1783 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1967 M 104176

3 2N Norrito Salvatore        ITA 1609 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1943 M 103941

6 3N Paradiso Giovanni        ITA 1338 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1937 M 104165

12 2N Perico' Alessandro       ITA 1576 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1989 M 108321

18 2N Prestipino Paolo         ITA 1549 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1972 M 114967

17 2N Salafia Andrea           ITA 1564 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1988 M 113279

8 1N Verga Domenico           ITA 1802 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1981 M 104174
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